
1,180
990

1,180
7,990
2,280
2,490



670






1,350



07062023

SMOKED SALMON  
Smoked Salmon, Capers, Red Onions, Fresh Dill, Cream Cheese
 
BBQ PORK PIZZA  P
Mozzarella Cheese, Barbecue Sauce, Caramelized Onions,
Roasted Pork Belly 

PROSCIUTTO  P
Parmesan, Mozzarella, Prosciutto Ham, Mushrooms

REGINA  P
Tomato Sauce, Button Mushrooms, Ham, Black Olives, Mozzarella
 
PICANTE  C  P
Spicy Salami, Onion, Garlic, Feta Cheese, Eggplant, Bell Pepper
 
BUFFALINA MARGARITA  V 
Buffalo Mozzarella, Roma Tomato, Fresh Basil

FOUR CHEESE CALZONE  S 
Tomato Sauce, Emmentaler, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Gorgonzola

TROPICALE 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pineapple, Bell Pepper, Onion, Chicken

VEGETABLE GARDEN  V 
Artichokes, Cherry Tomato, Kalamata Olives, Bell Pepper, Zucchini, Onions

THE VEGAN  VG  V
Vegan Cheese, Red Onions, Mushrooms, Capsicum, Black Olives, Fresh Basil

GLUTEN–FREE PIZZA
All of our pizzas can be made with a gluten-free crust. We’re proud to offer
this option to cater to the dietary needs of our customers who suffer from
gluten intolerance. Enjoy our delicious pizzas without having to worry about
any undesirable effects of gluten.

FROM OUR PIZZA OVEN



MAIN COURSE  

FROM OUR GRILL 

DESSERTS 

SIGNATURE SUNDAES 

PLATTER
( good for 2 to 4 persons )

Grilled Chicken Tender                                                                                             
Grilled King Prawns           

FRENCH RIVIERA NIÇOISE  V  G﻿F  D﻿F
Traditional Salad with Yellow Fin Tuna confit, Boiled Egg, Anchovies, 
Spring Onions, Heirloom Tomato, Black Olives

ATHENS V  G﻿﻿F
Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Greek Black Olives,
Lemon Juice, Olive Oil, Tomato  

LAS VEGAS CAESAR
Fresh Romaine Salad, Caesar Dressing with Croutons,
Shaved Parmesan Cheese and Bacon

  ADD ON:

NORTH OF PHILIPPINES (ENSALADANG TALONG) V G﻿﻿F
Eggplant, Salted Eggs, Tomatoes, Onions

KO TAO ISLAND  C  DF GF
Fresh and Chill Glass Noodles with Grilled Beef, Coriander, Lime

SEOUL OI MUCHIM V  C  VG  GF  DF
Cucumber, Chili Pepper Flakes, Garlic, Sesame Seeds, Sesame Oil

CASABLANCA V  N  VG
Tabbouleh Salad with Couscous, Pumpkin, Tomatoes, Fresh Mint,
Cucumber

LOS ANGELES  C  GF
Assorted Californian Rolls—Tuna and Salmon

ITALY TO EGYPT V  N  GF
Balsamic Roasted Beetroot, Goat Cheese, Hazelnuts

SALADS 
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780







550
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CHOOSE YOUR BASE (1 CHOICE)

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN (1 CHOICE)

CHOOSE YOUR MIX-INS (3 CHOICES)

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE (1 CHOICE)

      Sushi Rice • Brown Rice • White Rice • Noodles • Mixed Greens
      Tortilla Chips

      Tuna • Salmon • Spicy Tuna • Tofu • Scallop • Shrimp • Octopus • Chicken

      Corn • Cilantro • Kale • Cucumber • White Onion • Red Onion • Avocado
      Pineapple • Edamame • Seaweed

      Sesame Oil • Ponzu • Spicy Mayo • Sweet Chili • Sriracha • Shoyu

POKE BOWL

CREATE YOUR OWN POKE BOWL 
690

CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS
Cod Fish, Green Peas Puree, Tartar Sauce, French Fries, White Vinegar  

GRILLED MARINATED PORK BELLY  P                                                                          
Garlic Fried Rice

SOY & GINGER PAN-SEARED SALMON  DF
Seared Artichoke, Sesame, Bok Choy

PEPPERS STUFFED WITH FETA CHEESE, RAISINS, AND RICE  V  GF
Dry Raisins, Cherry Tomatoes, Thyme, Onions

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST                                                                                              
Tagliolini Pasta, Mushrooms, Asparagus
Cherry Tomatoes, Truffle Cream Sauce

SOUP 
740






450





CREAMY SEAFOOD CHOWDER 
Mussels, Scallops, Lapu-Lapu

CHICKPEA COCONUT CURRY NOODLE SOUP   V  C  VG  DF
Red Bell Pepper, Curry Paste, Coconut Milk, Ginger, Noodles 

PASTA & RISOTTO 
990






990





720





790





800





990





1,650





650

HOMEMADE SQUID INK TAGLIOLINI  S 
Octopus, Prawns, Shrimp Bisque Sauce

PACCHERI AL RAGÙ  DF
Fresh Tuna, Cherry Tomato, Black Olive, Parmesan Cheese, Parsley

HOMEMADE LASAGNA POCKETS
Bolognese and Mascarpone Cheese 

HOMEMADE MUSHROOMS AND SPINACH TAGLIATELLE  P 
Mushrooms, Pancetta, Sundried Tomatoes, Mushrooms Cream Sauce

PUMPKIN GNOCCHI  V
Porcini Mushroom, Garlic, Basil, Parmesan Cheese

SHRIMP LEMON PENNE  C
Garlic, Cherry Tomato, Chili Pepper, Garlic Paste, French Basil Shrimp

ARROZ DE MARISCO  S 
Mussels, Clams, Prawns, Scallops

GREEN RISOTTO  V 
Fresh Herbs, Edamame, Zucchini, Asparagus, Cherry Tomato, Mushroom
Sauce

 SANDWICHES & BURGERS
served with organic green salad and French fries 

1,280 









790
990










680





750





580



Chicken Breast Supreme
Australian Black Angus Beef 

SHANGRI-LA BORACAY CLUB SANDWICH  S
Smoked Salmon, Lobster, Sun Dried Tomato, Avocado, Cilantro 
Grilled Eggplant, Roasted Bell Pepper, Aioli

THE BURGER  P
 

Sesame Brioche Bun, Cornichons, Sliced Tomato
With or Without Crispy Bacon, Aged Cheddar Cheese      

BAGEL CLUB SANDWICH  P 
Chicken, Tomato, Salad, Crispy Bacon, Egg, Mustard Mayonnaise
 
FOREST MUSHROOM AND ROASTED BELL PEPPER TORTILLA WRAP V      
Spinach, Emmental Cheese, Black Olives Tapenade, Arugula Salad

BÁNH MÌ SANDWICH
Chicken, Daikon, Carrot, Cucumber, Mayonnaise 

BANANA SPLIT  N 
Chocolate, Vanilla and Strawberry Ice Cream; Chantilly Cream,
Roasted Almond Flakes, Chocolate Sauce

NUTELLA S’MORES PIZZA  N 
Chocolate Pizza Crust, Nutella, Mini Marshmallows, Caramelized Hazelnut,
Vanilla Ice Cream 

SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS 

BOUNTY  N
Davao Chocolate • Coconut Ice Cream
Grated Coconut • Hot Chocolate Sauce • Whipped Cream 

CARAMELLA AND CREAM  N
Salted Caramel • Strawberries & Cream • Matcha Gelato
Strawberry Coulis • Whipped Cream

FESTIVAL DE CHOCOLATE LECHES  N
Sicilian Pistachio • The Dark Nut • Quatro Leches Cake
Hot Chocolate Sauce • Whipped Cream 

TROPICALE
Mango Sorbet • Passion Sorbet • Buko Lychee Sorbet
Fresh Fruit Selection • Mango Coulis 

GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER 
Half Ocean Lobster, 2 Scallops, 1 Calamari, 2 Prawns, 1 Fish Fillet
Octopus Potato Galette, Petite Salad, Spiced Butter Sauce 

SIDE DISH 

330
330
330
330
330
120
60

CREAMY SPINACH  GF  V
FRENCH FRIES   V   VG
GRILLED CORN ON THE COB  V  GF
STEAMED CAULIFLOWER AND BROCCOLI  V  GF  DF
TRUFFLED MASHED POTATOES  V  GF
FRIED GARLIC RICE 
PLAIN RICE 

PICA PICA
790



450



790






880

FRIED CALAMARI AND PRAWNS  DF
Spicy Sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL  C  V  VG  DF
Sweet Chili Sauce

BUFFALO WINGS  C  DF
Barbecue Sauce

CRISPY FISH FINGER
Tartar Sauce, Thousand Island Sauce

Our culinary team will be happy to cater to any of your special dietary needs or considerations.
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% service charge and 2.2% local government tax.

C - Contains Chili      N - Contains Nuts      P - Pork      S - Signature Dish      V - Vegetarian     VG - Vegan      GF - Gluten Free      DF - Dairy Free

GROUPER
SQUID
TUNA STEAK
LOBSTER
BEEF RIB EYE
GRILLED TANDOORI LAMB CHOP

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH
ZUCCHINI AND BACON  P

THAI-CURRY MARINATED GRILLED PRAWNS SKEWERS

200 gr
350 gr
200 gr
650 gr
300 gr
350 gr

http://www.elle.fr/Elle-a-Table/Recettes-de-cuisine/Tagliatelles-al-ragu-comme-en-Emilie-Romagne-2281040


CHINESE
中文

KOREAN
한국어 

JAPANESE
日本語 

CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINE 

WHITE WINE 

RED WINE 

ROSÉ WINE 

BEERS

SOFTDRINKS

ICED TEA & CHILLED JUICES

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, NV FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE, NV FRANCE

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE, NV FRANCE

DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, ARGENTINA

DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT ROSE, ARGENTINA

ROMIO PROSECCO, ITALY

TEMPUS TWO, PINOT GRIS, AUSTRALIA

CONDOR PEAK, CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA

SPY VALLEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

FRESCOBALDI, ALBIZZIA, CHARDONNAY, ITALY

TEMPUS TWO, SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

CONDOR PEAK, MERLOT, ARGENTINA 

WOODBRIDGE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA

SPY VALLEY, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND

CIELO ICED TEA

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

DALANDAN JUICE

MANGO JUICE

THE BEACH HOUSE, PINOTAGE, BLANC DE NOIR, SOUTH AFRICA 

MINUTY M, SYRAH, CINSAULT, GRENACHE, FRANCE

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT, PHILIPPINES 

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN, PHILIPPINES

ASAHI, JAPAN

CORONA, MEXICO

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT, NETHERLANDS

COKE, COKE LIGHT, COKE ZERO 

SPRITE, ROYAL TRU ORANGE, GINGER ALE 

SODA WATER, TONIC WATER 

FRESH WHOLE COCONUT 

SEASONAL FRESH JUICES 

SEASONAL FRESH SHAKES




360

360

360

Please ask for our Tiki cocktail menu for more selections
Please scan to view translated versions of the menu

1,700













560

425

475

725

425

475

600

6,800

13,000

9,700

3,800

4,000

2,320

1,700

1,900

2,900

3,200

1,700

1,900

2,400

3,900

475 1,900

2,800

195

195

300

380

390




180

180

180

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% service charge and 2.2% local government tax.

DESSERT WINE

RICHLAND, MOSCATO ROSA, AUSTRALIA 1,700425

WATER

EVIAN, STILL WATER 750ML  

FERRARELLE, SPARKLING WATER 750ML

450

450

FRESH JUICES & SHAKES

180

170

170

170

170

170

230

230
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